

13.02.2026

Sl.No. 3

Ct. 32

Amalranjan

In The High Court At Calcutta
Criminal Revisional Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

CRR 4098 of 2012

With

CRAN 19/2026

Kaustav Sengupta & Anr..

Vs.

The State of West Bengal and anr.

Ms. Minal Palana

Mr. Ramanuj Ray Chaudhury.....for the petitioners

Mr. Debasish Roy,Ld.P.P.

Mr. Tirthankar Dhali

Mr. Anand Keshari.....for the State

1. No service has been effected upon the opposite party no.
2. The matter stands adjourned.
2. List the matter on 6th March, 2026. Affidavit of service be filed on the adjourned date.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)